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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Josh Fountain          MOPEN         1/10    5:24       16:47
2     Isaiah Britt           M1518         1/11    5:26       16:53
3     Stephen Coombs         MOPEN         2/10    5:32       17:10
4     David Castillo         M1518         2/11    5:35       17:18
5     Zachary Bush           M1518         3/11    5:37       17:26
6     Brian Rockenbach       MOPEN         3/10    5:53       18:15
7     Travis Egbert          MOPEN         4/10    5:57       18:28
8     Dale Soden             M5059         1/10    5:59       18:33
9     David Joo              M0114         1/25    5:59       18:36
10    Christopher Strickland M3039         1/13    6:00       18:37
11    Nick Paduano           M0114         2/25    6:02       18:43
12    Trevor Allen           M0114         3/25    6:03       18:46
13    Garrett Smith          MOPEN         5/10    6:10       19:09
14    Sam Bitnes             M0114         4/25    6:14       19:21
15    Bri Gibson             F1518          1/7    6:14       19:22
16    Andrew Norman          M3039         2/13    6:19       19:37
17    Carissa Norman         FOPEN          1/8    6:21       19:44
18    Kylen Fountain         FOPEN          2/8    6:24       19:51
19    Drew Bair              M0114         5/25    6:25       19:55
20    Kelsey Kreft           FOPEN          3/8    6:26       19:58
21    Bill Bair              M4049         1/20    6:30       20:12
22    Jaydn Bush             F0114         1/14    6:34       20:22
23    Dylan Schneider        M0114         6/25    6:38       20:34
24    Cody Lacoursiere       M0114         7/25    6:46       20:59
25    Cole Hoglund           M0114         8/25    6:46       21:00
26    Clint Johnson          M3039         3/13    6:46       21:02
27    Abigail Hill           F0114         2/14    6:50       21:13
28    Matthew Owen           M1518         4/11    6:50       21:14
29    Jon Crew               M4049         2/20    6:55       21:28
30    McCarthy Dorothy       F4049         1/26    6:56       21:32
31    Samantha Donner        F0114         3/14    6:59       21:40
32    Steve Thomas           M5059         2/10    6:59       21:41
33    James Housley          M5059         3/10    6:59       21:41
34    Kendall Kreft          M5059         4/10    7:03       21:53
35    Patrick Phares         M5059         5/10    7:05       21:59
36    Paul Stahlke           M4049         3/20    7:06       22:02
37    Ben Martin             M4049         4/20    7:08       22:08
38    Emily Foster           F1518          2/7    7:08       22:09
39    Brent Anderson         M3039         4/13    7:09       22:11
40    Brady Mistler          M0114         9/25    7:11       22:18
41    Ben Bitnes             M0114        10/25    7:20       22:46
42    Andrew McDaniel        M1518         5/11    7:21       22:50
43    Darryl Martin          M4049         5/20    7:22       22:53
44    Michael Nissen         M5059         6/10    7:26       23:05
45    Darlene Gibson         F4049         2/26    7:30       23:16
46    Grady Goodland         M0114        11/25    7:31       23:21
47    Doug Allen             M1518         6/11    7:32       23:22
48    Micah Bair             M0114        12/25    7:34       23:29
49    Cassandra Jennings     F0114         4/14    7:36       23:37
50    Jeff Loth              M4049         6/20    7:39       23:44
51    Karsten Knutson        M0114        13/25    7:40       23:48
52    Jim Hill               M3039         5/13    7:45       24:04
53    Keith Linington        M3039         6/13    7:46       24:07
54    Ezra Nicol             M0114        14/25    7:47       24:09
55    Daryl Gardner          M4049         7/20    7:48       24:12
56    Mark Hatch             M4049         8/20    7:50       24:18
57    Gabriel Hatch          M0114        15/25    7:50       24:19
58    Tracy Sambrano         F3039         1/25    7:50       24:19
59    Maninder Singh         MOPEN         6/10    7:51       24:22
60    Stephanie Compton      F4049         3/26    7:52       24:24
61    Bryan Bingay           M4049         9/20    7:53       24:28
62    Carl Shipley           M4049        10/20    7:53       24:28
63    Baylee Barnes          F1518          3/7    7:53       24:29
64    Kathryn Nicholson      F1518          4/7    7:53       24:30
65    Bailey Desherlia       M0114        16/25    8:02       24:55
66    Bogus Swoboda          M4049        11/20    8:06       25:09
67    Thomas Goodland        M5059         7/10    8:11       25:25
68    Greg Jones             M4049        12/20    8:15       25:36
69    Alexander Bonilla      M1518         7/11    8:18       25:47
70    Miah Allison           F0114         5/14    8:19       25:48
71    Jonathan Sandquist     M0114        17/25    8:19       25:49
72    Russell Farnsworth     M3039         7/13    8:19       25:50
73    Camryn Dubois          F0114         6/14    8:24       26:04
74    Ford Goodland          M0114        18/25    8:36       26:42
75    Olivia Waites          F0114         7/14    8:38       26:48
76    Rauchel McDaniel       F4049         4/26    8:40       26:56
77    Antonio Zuniga         MOPEN         7/10    8:42       27:01
78    Jacob Bennett          M0114        19/25    8:42       27:01
79    Deborah Weinstein      F5059          1/8    8:42       27:01
80    Ron Peck               M3039         8/13    8:47       27:16
81    Michael Lewis          M4049        13/20    8:54       27:37
82    Mirza Avdic            MOPEN         8/10    8:59       27:54
83    Tim Osterberg          M4049        14/20    9:02       28:01
84    Juan Castillo          M4049        15/20    9:02       28:04
85    Brennan Baglio         MOPEN         9/10    9:05       28:13
86    Frank McDaniel         M4049        16/20    9:12       28:35
87    Brendan Thomas         M1518         8/11    9:15       28:43
88    Brendan Studioso       M0114        20/25    9:18       28:54
89    Misty Ask              F4049         5/26    9:23       29:09
90    Chandler Tromley       M1518         9/11    9:24       29:11
91    Jennifer Husman        F4049         6/26    9:27       29:20
92    Sam Chagolla           M60UP          1/3    9:27       29:21
93    Mike Nesbeker          M5059         8/10    9:29       29:27
94    Hayden Jones           M0114        21/25    9:31       29:32
95    Alex Bonilla           M4049        17/20    9:37       29:53
96    Melanie Hingston       F5059          2/8    9:38       29:54
97    Amy Bates              F4049         7/26    9:42       30:07
98    Jeffery Foss           M3039         9/13    9:43       30:10
99    Rachel Foster          F0114         8/14    9:46       30:21
100   Breanna Resor          F1518          5/7    9:51       30:35
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101   Quene Pavilando        F4049         8/26    9:56       30:51
102   Shane Esposito         M1518        10/11   10:00       31:02
103   B.J. Guillot           M3039        10/13   10:00       31:02
104   Jason Hoffmann         M0114        22/25   10:01       31:08
105   Isabel Church          F5059          3/8   10:05       31:20
106   Kevin Hoffmann         M3039        11/13   10:06       31:23
107   Don Hoffmann           M60UP          2/3   10:08       31:27
108   Katelyn Studioso       F0114         9/14   10:09       31:30
109   Hillary Czarnecki      F3039         2/25   10:10       31:35
110   Angela Pelton-Ingram   F3039         3/25   10:10       31:35
111   Kim Stahlke            F3039         4/25   10:13       31:43
112   Kristle Mistler        F3039         5/25   10:13       31:44
113   Laura Resor            F4049         9/26   10:16       31:54
114   Kashia Loth            F4049        10/26   10:20       32:05
115   Tara Loth              FOPEN          4/8   10:20       32:06
116   Luther Wilkins         M5059         9/10   10:21       32:09
117   Erika La Pierre-Burt   F3039         6/25   10:25       32:21
118   Shantel Davis          F3039         7/25   10:25       32:21
119   Helga Mae Cordero      F4049        11/26   10:25       32:21
120   Dalrene Smith          F60UP          1/5   10:33       32:47
121   Antonio Bonilla        M0114        23/25   10:34       32:48
122   Myola Shanholtzer      F3039         8/25   10:37       32:58
123   Victoria Flanders      F4049        12/26   10:37       32:59
124   Becky Fuentes          F3039         9/25   10:37       32:59
125   Jill Haack             F4049        13/26   10:38       33:02
126   Emma Lund              F0114        10/14   10:39       33:03
127   Cassie Martin          F4049        14/26   10:40       33:08
128   Shaelynn Charvet Bates F3039        10/25   10:43       33:16
129   Lisa Swanson           F4049        15/26   10:43       33:17
130   Meghyn Lobert          F1518          6/7   10:44       33:19
131   Steve Swanson          M4049        18/20   10:47       33:29
132   Matthew Hatch          M0114        24/25   10:50       33:37
133   Tara Hatch             F4049        16/26   10:50       33:40
134   Kristin Farnsworth     F3039        11/25   10:51       33:42
135   Miranda Currier        F1518          7/7   10:52       33:43
136   Michele Detert         F4049        17/26   10:52       33:43
137   Kristen Werner         F5059          4/8   10:52       33:44
138   Candace Berg           FOPEN          5/8   10:53       33:48
139   Gary Stevens           M4049        19/20   10:55       33:54
140   Julie Loesche          F3039        12/25   11:02       34:17
141   Brenda Lund            F4049        18/26   11:05       34:26
142   Susan Wheeler          F4049        19/26   11:08       34:35
143   Colleen Jennings       F5059          5/8   11:23       35:20
144   Jessica Eggers         FOPEN          6/8   11:24       35:24
145   Kaine Neff             M1518        11/11   11:31       35:47
146   Rosita Root            F4049        20/26   11:34       35:56
147   Sweetheart Dyoco       F3039        13/25   11:46       36:33
148   Catherine Shellabarger F3039        14/25   11:55       37:00
149   Kirsten Foster         F4049        21/26   11:57       37:08
150   Liza Elliott           F3039        15/25   12:02       37:21
151   Lyn Veneziano Fry      F60UP          2/5   12:09       37:45
152   Chris Studioso         M3039        12/13   12:17       38:10
153   Samantha Werner        F3039        16/25   12:20       38:19
154   Kay Swoboda            F4049        22/26   12:20       38:19
155   Briana Green           FOPEN          7/8   12:29       38:47
156   Paul Green             M3039        13/13   12:29       38:48
157   Linda Mauer            F5059          6/8   12:45       39:36
158   Raquelle Manzanares    F4049        23/26   12:46       39:40
159   Jacob Mitchell         MOPEN        10/10   12:50       39:50
160   Cindi Himple           F3039        17/25   12:55       40:07
161   Todd Himple            M4049        20/20   12:55       40:08
162   Laura Lipke            F3039        18/25   13:05       40:38
163   Almalee Ingram-Jones   F3039        19/25   13:05       40:39
164   Cherith Lee            FOPEN          8/8   13:11       40:56
165   Lawrence Hall          M60UP          3/3   13:13       41:02
166   Monica Hall            F5059          7/8   13:16       41:13
167   Iris Ingram            F60UP          3/5   13:26       41:42
168   Charity Fehrenbach     F3039        20/25   13:52       43:05
169   Kristin Beverford      F3039        21/25   14:37       45:22
170   Taylor Eldridge        F0114        11/14   14:39       45:29
171   Madison Howe           F0114        12/14   14:39       45:29
172   Laura Myhre            F4049        24/26   14:42       45:40
173   Holly Miller           F60UP          4/5   14:42       45:41
174   Kaylee Howe            F0114        13/14   14:55       46:21
175   Shaunna Eldridge       F3039        22/25   15:01       46:37
176   Monica Howe            F3039        23/25   15:01       46:37
177   Fred Werner            M5059        10/10   15:14       47:18
178   Shana Warner           F3039        24/25   16:11       50:16
179   Ericka Hardwick        F4049        25/26   16:11       50:16
180   Jade Warner            F0114        14/14   16:12       50:18
181   Susan White            F5059          8/8   18:37       57:48
182   Ryan Hoffmann          M0114        25/25   18:59       58:58
183   Wendy Hoffmann         F3039        25/25   19:34     1:00:46
184   Judy Hennig            F60UP          5/5   19:48     1:01:30
185   Jana-Marie Hennig      F4049        26/26   19:48     1:01:31
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